

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO.317/2012 [PRANITA DESHMUKH & ORS ..VS.. RAJESH MAVALE & ANOR]
FIRST APPEAL NO.350/2012 [DADARAO KATOLE..VS.. STATE OF MAH]
FIRST APPEAL NO.363/2012 [M/S WESTERN ENGINEERING..VS.. SMT. SUNDERABAI BHAKTE & ORS]
FIRST APPEAL NO.365/2012 [ORIENTAL INSURANCE ..VS.. DHANRAJ SHENDE & ORS]
FIRST APPEAL NO.366/2012 [SANJAY JAISWAL..VS..SMT. VARSHATAI KHADSE & ORS]
FIRST APPEAL NO.367/2012 [THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER C.G.W.B.VS..RAMCHANDRA CHAPARE & ORS]
FIRST APPEAL NO.370/2012 [PADMABAI VATYANI..VS..THE NATIONAL INSURANCE CO & ORS]
FIRST APPEAL NO.372/2012 [SATISH DESHPANDE & ORS ..VS.. MAHENDRA SHAH & ORS]
FIRST APPEAL NO.486/2012 [THE UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO..VS.. UMERKHA PATHAN & ANOR]

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
Appearances, Courts orders or directions
and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's orders

CORAM : M.N. GILANI, J.
DATED : 11.7.2012.

Admit.

Issue notice to respondents.

Call R & P.

JUDGE

SMP.